File E135493
March 20, 1991
REPORT
on
COMPONENT - POWER SUPPLIES, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT
INCLUDING ELECTRICAL BUSINESS EQUIPMENT
Vicor Corp.
Andover, MA

Equipment, Including Electrical Business Equipment.
NOMENCLATURE BREAKDOWN:
 Model number coding breakdown is specified in Ill. 8.
File E135493   Vol. 5 Sec. 1  *Page 2  Issued:  3-20-91
         and Report         Revised:  5-12-95
R E P L A C E M E N T  P A G E
  The above referenced page has been deleted from this Report.
*
File E135493  Vol. 5    Sec. 1         Page 2         Issued:  3-20-91
     and Report                            Revised:  10-4-94
                Max Current      Max Power
"C"=        Output V dc          Level            Amperes          Watts
2               15                SELV            13.3            200
3               24                SELV             8.3            200
L               28                SELV             7.1            200
4               48             NonSELV             4.2            200
Z     2       SELV            37.0             74
Y                3.3              SELV            30.3            100
X                5.2              SELV            28.8            150
W                5.5              SELV            27.3            150
V                5.8              SELV            25.9            150
T                6.5              SELV            23.1            150
R                7.5              SELV            26.6            200
M               10                SELV            20.0            200
P               13.8              SELV            14.5            200
N               18.5              SELV            10.8            200
J               36                SELV             5.6            200
K               40                SELV             5.0            200
H               52             NonSELV             3.8            200
F               72             NonSELV             2.8            200
D               85             NonSELV             2.4            200
B               95             NonSELV             2.1            200
 D - Product Grade (does not effect description in this report),
     C = Commercial
     I = Industrial
     M = Military
E = Economy
 E - Power Rating where,
     W = 100 W output, 135 W input
     X = 75 W output, 100 W input